

CHIA AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #04-01 Vicom Inspection Centre Singapore 415933

Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376

Reg. No: 201538764H

Email: CA3SERVICES@GMAIL.COM

ATTENTION:	MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
DATE:	26-06-24
CLAIM TYPE:	T/P CLAIM
TO:	INCOME
VEHICLE DETAILS	
VEHICLE NO:	SKZ8384Y
MAKE & MODEL:	HONDA VAZEL 1.5
CHASSIS NO:	
ACCIDENT DETAILS	
DATE:	26 June, 2024
TIME:	0925HRS
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR:	JACK LI

CLAIM DETAILS: PARTS

S/N:	DESCRIPTION	QTY:	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	TAIL GATE <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 1,122.60	\$ 1,122.60
2	TAIL GATE LOGO <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
3	TAIL GATE VEZEL EMBLEM <i>new</i>	1	\$ 70.00	\$ 70.00
4	TAIL GATE DAMPER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 155.30	\$ 310.60
5	TAIL GATE HINGE <i>new</i>	2	\$ 90.00	\$ 180.00
6	TAIL GATE LOCK <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 210.00	\$ 210.00
7	TAIL GATE WEATHERSTRIP <i>cut</i>	1	\$ 199.20	\$ 199.20
8	TAIL GATE INNER TRIM BOARD <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 380.00	\$ 380.00
9	TAIL GATE LAMP <i>cracked</i>	2	\$ 305.00	\$ 610.00
10	TAILGATE OUTER OPENER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 155.30	\$ 155.30
11	TAILGATE BUZZEL <i>cracked</i>	1	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00
12	TAILGATE ANTENNA <i>cracked</i>	1	\$ 130.00	\$ 130.00
13	TAILGATE INNER POCKET <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00
14	TAILGATE WIPER BLADE COVER <i>Missing</i>	1	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00
15	TAILGATE WIPER MOTOR <i>new</i>	1	\$ 420.00	\$ 420.00
16	TAIL GATE OUTER GARNISH <i>cracked</i>	1	\$ 330.00	\$ 330.00
17	NUMBER PLATE LAMP <i>new</i>	2	\$ 85.00	\$ 170.00
18	TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING <i>new</i>	1	\$ 155.60	\$ 155.60
19	REAR BUMPER <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 890.50	\$ 890.50
20	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>cracked</i>	2	\$ 62.40	\$ 124.80
21	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR <i>cracked</i>	2	\$ 90.00	\$ 180.00

Corner

22	REAR CONCAVE BUMPER	LH Del'd, RH torn	2	\$ 320.00	\$ 640.00
23	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	Del'd	1	\$ 260.00	\$ 260.00
24	TAILLAMP	Cracked	2	\$ 510.00	\$ 1,020.00
25	TAILLAMP PANEL	RHP u	2	\$ 220.00	\$ 440.00
26	REAR FENDER	Ryis	2	\$ 980.00	\$ 1,960.00
27	REAR FENDER ARCH	Cracked	2	\$ 233.00	\$ 466.00
28	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM	RH cracked	2	\$ 580.00	\$ 1,160.00
29	REAR END PANEL	Distorted	1	\$ 620.00	\$ 620.00
30	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Del'd	1	\$ 170.00	\$ 170.00
31	REAR FLOOR PANL	Distorted	1	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,150.00
32	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	Del'd	1	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00
33	TOOL SPONGE BOX	torn	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
34	REAR EXHAUST PIPE	3 NIP Del'd	1	\$ 980.00	\$ 980.00
35	REAR EXHAUST PIPE HEAT SHEILD	new crimped	1	\$ 230.00	\$ 230.00

TOTAL PRICE \$ 15,869.60

LESS 20% \$ 3,173.92

SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 12,695.68

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

S/N:	DESCRIPTION	QTY:	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE	Missing	1 \$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
2	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT	new	1 \$ 120.00	\$ 120.00
3	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH SET	Clips New	1 \$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
4	TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIPS SET	new	1 \$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
5	TAILGATE PROTECTOR RUBBER	new	1 \$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
6	REAR BUMPER CLIPS SET	new	1 \$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
7	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER CLIPS SET	new	1 \$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
8	REAR BUMPER TOP CHROME	Distorted	1 \$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
9	TAILLAMP CLIPS SET	new	1 \$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
10	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS SET	new	1 \$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
11	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS SET	new	1 \$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
12	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL ANT	new	1 \$ 120.00	\$ 120.00
13	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATION SEAL ANT	new	1 \$ 120.00	\$ 120.00
14	REVERSE CAMERA	new	1 \$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
15	REVERSE SENSOR	new	1 \$ 220.00	\$ 220.00

TOTAL \$ 1,600.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	1	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	1	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00
3	TUFF COAT	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00

4	WIRING CHECK	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	30
5	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/ UPHOLSTERY AND ROOF LINING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	80
6	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	50
7	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE CAMERA AND DISTANCE SETTING	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	50
8	TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	60
9	REMOVE AND REFIX TAILGATE WINDSCREEN	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	✓
10	REMOVE AND REFIX EXHAUST PIPE	1	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	x

TOTAL \$ 5,370.00 2920

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST	\$	14,295.68
TOTAL LABOUR COST	\$	5,370.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST	\$	19,665.68

APPROVED DETAILS:

SURVEYOR:

CONTACT NO.:

PART BY PART/LUMP SUM

NO. OF DAYS

Adnan L
L/S 28/06/24

No of days 70 Days.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

2960.72
- 285.00
= 2675.72

12,685.72
- 2,537.144
= 10,148.576

Lump Sum \$10,100 \$10,000